
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

8月1日 137 10,935 9,205 1,730 45 46 1,419 220 1,730

8月2日 80 11,015 9,500 1,515 46 36 1,354 79 1,515

8月3日 230 11,245 9,503 1,742 47 40 1,449 206 1,742

8月4日 213 11,458 9,725 1,733 47 46 1,230 410 1,733

8月5日 291 11,749 9,896 1,853 49 40 1,270 494 1,853

8月6日 150 11,899 10,236 1,663 45 45 1,145 428 1,663

8月7日 115 12,014 10,447 1,567 46 48 946 527 1,567

8月8日 47 12,061 10,550 1,511 47 52 1,366 46 1,511

8月9日 98 12,159 10,846 1,313 48 41 1,126 98 1,313

8月10日 427 12,586 10,942 1,644 49 39 1,135 421 1,644

8月11日 176 12,762 10,997 1,765 50 38 1,092 585 1,765

8月12日 151 12,913 11,118 1,795 46 36 1,572 141 1,795

8月13日 84 12,997 11,347 1,650 46 29 1,361 214 1,650

8月14日 156 13,153 11,354 1,799 47 35 1,384 333 1,799

8月15日 70 13,223 11,741 1,482 48 39 1,325 70 1,482

8月16日 91 13,314 11,977 1,337 45 40 1,170 82 1,337

8月17日 209 13,523 12,074 1,449 47 42 1,152 208 1,449

8月18日 102 13,625 12,108 1,517 48 49 1,325 95 1,517

8月19日 159 13,784 12,584 1,200 51 44 951 154 1,200

8月20日 120 13,904 12,739 1,165 52 43 810 260 1,165

8月21日 185 14,089 12,889 1,200 52 50 664 434 1,200

8月22日 47 14,136 12,940 1,196 52 54 1,044 46 1,196

8月23日 62 14,198 13,109 1,089 50 49 927 63 1,089

8月24日 207 14,405 13,190 1,215 50 46 916 203 1,215

8月25日 101 14,506 13,251 1,255 51 51 1,059 94 1,255

8月26日 87 14,593 13,528 1,065 50 46 893 76 1,065

8月27日 132 14,725 13,609 1,116 51 40 823 202 1,116

8月28日 94 14,819 13,744 1,075 51 45 698 281 1,075

8月29日 27 14,846 13,856 990 54 30 881 25 990

8月30日 48 14,894 14,014 880 53 27 751 49 880

8月31日 135 15,029 14,108 921 48 23 716 134 921

新規 累計 退院等 実人数
内訳


